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Saseoyiowuii yuaiom MAOY COUI Oxyneso

B.H. ConvdosHuros. Ll
MEHKO
na « 11» peepana 2021 2.
3ABTPAK
4 oenb C 11iem u cmapwe...
No Haumenosanue 61100 | Boixoo | k/kan ‘ Iena
1 ITomuoopu ceexncue 98 90 117,15
2 HHnoe uz maca 250 170 46,01
3 Kodpetinsiit nanumox 200 169 5,16
4 X7eo nuienuuHslil 30 105 1,26
5 Xneb pucanoii 20 95 0,92
6 neyenbe 50 112 9,50
7
8
9
10
Hmozo | 80,00

IHopap PyKaBHIIHHKOBA I'.B.




